
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: A 22-232 Name: Amendment No. 1 to the CA Coastal Rural
Development Corp.

Status:Type: BoS Agreement Passed

File created: In control:5/16/2022 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:5/24/2022 5/24/2022

Title: Approve and authorize the Contracts/Purchasing Officer, or designee, to sign Amendment No. 1 to the
County Standard Services Agreement with the California Coastal Rural Development Corporation
(CCRDC) to manage the day-to-day operation of the County’s Small Business Revolving Loan Fund
(SBRLF) for a total amount not to exceed $2,510,000 for the period of July 1, 2017, through June 30,
2022.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. Amendment No. 1 - California Coastal Rural Development Corporation
Agreement, 3. Exhibit A - Scope of Services Payment Provisions, 4. Exhibit B - SBRLF Administrative
Manual, 5. Exhibit C - Prop Amend to Admin Manual, 6. Exhibit D-SBRLF_Specific Award
Conditions_Monterey CARES RLF, 7. Exhibit E- 8-29-17 CCRDC Agreement, 8. Exhibit F- 8-29-17
CCRDC Board Order, 9. Exhibit G-Board Order Item No RES 22-103, 10. Exhibit H-Resolution Item
No 22-103, 11. Completed Board Order Item No. 41

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors5/24/2022 1 Pass

County of Monterey Printed on 5/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

